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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 B02 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer:

Tops Aurora 35805
Sh 10 & 11 The Vines S/Centre
cnr Burton & Aurora Streets

RZT Zelpy 5113 (Pty) Ltd

Tax Invoice

Consignee:

Tops Aurora 35805

Sh 10 & 11 The Vines 5/Centre
cnr Burton & Aurora Streets

Sy

1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
6.00
1.00
2.00

AT

Durbanville Durbanville
Bellville 7551 Bellville 7551
Buyer's VAT: 4205254077

Requested Date:  2024-07-24 Customer PO: michelle
Item number Description UoM
150500 Chivas Regal XV 6x750ml 43% 11.3333 EA
161104 Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% 29.4167 EA
161100 Inverroche Gin Classic 6x750ml 43% 9.4167 EA
160200 The Glenlivet Founders Reserve 12x750ml 43% 25.4167 EA
146451 Malibu Coconut 6x750ml 21% 10.2500 EA
400150 Pernod 12x750ml 40% .0000 EA
148103 Kahlua 12x750ml 16% 1.8333 EA

Banking Umn.mn_m

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: *AREEEE6023
Branch SOUTH AFRICA
Page 1 of 2

Currency: ZAR

Unit Selling Price
546.38
399.63
399.63
469.27
158.43
222.76
235.65

Name:
Signature:
Date:

/

Nﬁmf _h...p..._
Doc No: 1500374
Date: 2024-07-25
Customer: 41414
Branch / Plant: CPTD
Warehouse LL: RG/0004327
Order No: 1370801 50
Liquor License: WCP/032005
B3 ; 15 Days from
.—..mﬁ.:m:n._.m::. ; statement 1.0%
Discount = VAT Total Amount
-11.33 80.26 535.05
-29.42 111.06 740.43
-9.42 117.06 780.43
-25.42 133.16 887.71
-10.25 133.36 889.08
0.00 33.41 222,76
-1.83 70.14 467.63
Total VAT Total Including
Received in woam ow.um w,_.._.”.wmmm._wmq nm_ﬁ_._umqmw
Goods Received By —
Print.name S ——
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 B02 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No; 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

s

Buyer: RZT Zelpy 5113 (Pty) Ltd
Tops Aurora 35805
Sh 10 & 11 The Vines 5/Centre

cnr Burton & Aurora Streets

Durbanville
Bellville 7551
Requested Date: 2024-07-24 nc&oamq PO:
emnumber | Descrption
Banking Details
Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: *EEEIX6023
Branch SOUTH AFRICA

Page 2 of 2
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Tax Invoice

Consignee:

Tops Aurora 35805

Sh 10 & 11 The Vines 5/Centre
cnr Burton & Aurora Streets

Durbanville
Bellville 7551
Buyer's VAT: 4205254077
michelle _nc:.mznﬁ ZAR
ueM | oty | UnitSellingPrice
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Name:

Date:

Signature:

P

Doc No: 1500374
Date: 2024-07-25
Customer: 41414
Branch / Plant: CPTD
Warehouse LL: RG/0004327
Order No: 1370801 5O
Liquor License: WCP/032005
: 15 Days from
1»&325 denn; mmm”mﬁ”m:ﬂ 1.0%
Do PR Total Amount
678.45 5,201.55
coDTotal 5,149.55

Received in good order on behalf of n.:ﬂ.oamw .




